
Catalog #: 
MM7420G

FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS

• High-impact polycarbonate construction provides maximum durability
• Patented QuickFit keyhole mounting system allows installation in under a minute
• Includes attached gasket and mounting hardware
• Pre-configured for GFCI with patented Knockout technology for alternate devices
• Lockable tab (fits up tp 1/8 in. shackable)

NEMA 3R Rated
NEC  -  Extra Duty Rated

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

SHIPPING

Jumbo Nonmetallic In-Use Cover

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ship Carton Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:

50050169994967
3
1
17.054
5.637
6.149
2.931
378

Extra Deep, provides 5 inches of depth inside while in use

APPLICATIONS
Designed to provide weatherproof protection while an outlet is in use

UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Color:
Gangs:
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169994962
5.508
5.427
5.969
0.977
Gray
2
Shrink
1
Yes
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